Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Maxiplex-Ubergangsbogen 90°
- Verschraubung, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 9021

Artikel 275 723

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Schlusselweite 1
Schlisselweite 2
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

L1
L2
SWi1
Sw2

9b01098b36911926¢c36bc1b074728e105954bdc4

63
12
35 mm
115 mm
71 mm
90 mm
50 mm
1257 g
1554 cm®

Rotguss

1/1
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